WO N LR WNR

B A DA DD DS DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNRNNNNNRRERRRRRRP R R
OO NOUAEWNREOWLOXNOURAWNREOLOONOUPREWNDEOLONO®LREWDNDREO

2024.10.10-én ELNOKSEG altal elfogadott TAGMEGUJITASI névsor

Adorjan Laszlé
Alfoldi Sara Kata
Bagi Arpad

Balogh Istvan
Baloghné Bartha Edit
Bella-Fehér Emese
Bende Zsombor
Benkdé Balazs
Benkd Blanka
Bogdan Annabella
Bohus Janos
Bondar Attila

Bor Benjamin

Bor Bernadett
Brlazs-lvanyi Beata
Czeglédi Katalin
Csapo Daniel Olivér
Cserpregi Nora
Csicsak Gerg6
Dénes Béla
Didszegi David
Dome Adél

Erdés Laszlo

Erd6s Péter

Fabian Aron
Friderikus-Sz(ics Anita
Friderikusz Pal
Gonda Tiinde

Hocz Edina

Huszar Mihaly

- Juhasz Istvan, dr.

Karsai Gabor

Képird Ferenc
Komaromi Laszlé Tamas
Kovacs Alexandra
Kovacs Mihaly, dr.
Kovacs Ménika

Kovacs Rébert

K6rémi Kornélia

Kun Alice

Kun Zita

Litauszki Zsombor
Marik Laszléné
Mészaros-Téth Benjamin
Mézes Virdg Emese
Obsuszt Gerda

Olah Barbara

Oldh Tamas

Péter Mirjam Sarolta

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Petrovszki Robert
Rakonczai Zsolt, Dr.
Sods Norbert Istvan
Soticz Kalman Gyorgy
Steigerwald Erné
Szabd Bibroka

Szabéné Csendes Ildiké
Szaszak Janos

Szigetiné Hrabovszki Eva Judit

Szilagyi Patricia
Sztraczinszki Betti
Sztraczinszki Lili
Tadanaj Gréta
Tajti-Zahoran Adrienn
Téth Baldzs

Téth Sandor

Urbanik Sdndor
Urbanikné Rosza Maria
Varga Istvan

Vozar Attila

Zahordn Milan Adrian
Zahoran Petra
Zelenyanszki Mark, Dr.
Zétényi Szvetlana
Varga Tamas

Mérocz Nikolett
Tabor Miklos

Kis Lajos

Simon Gyorgy

Békéscsaba, 2024.oktober 10.

dr. Juhdsz Istvdn

elnék

Toth Sandor
ligyvezetd alelnék



